
4 11

 3 7/8" 

 27 3/4" 

 40" 

24

21 20 5

1813 25

 25 1/2" 

 13 1/8"  15" 

 2 1/4" 

 2 1/4" 

8

9

7

22

19

2310

 2
3 

15
/1

6"
 

 60" 

2

17

6
12

15 13

 54" 

 24 3/8" 

 2 3/4" 

SFG804 -PART LIST

MODEL: SFG804  PRINTED TAPE "HARDWARE"
 P31-2PRINTEDTAPE [X1]
STAND UP TABLE INSTRUCTIONS
 P06-INST.NBFSTANDUP
8X30MM DOWEL
 P29-DWL08X30M X[12]

BOLSA DE HERRAJE:
P03-ANTI.TIP[X1]
ANTI-TIP PACKAGE 2''
 P33-6X9POLY[x1]
 6" X 9"  POLYBAG 
 P03-ALN.BLT.60M[x8]
 1/4-20 x 60MM KD BOLT
 P29-FLTESH.1_4[x8]
 FLAT WASHER 1/4
 P29-LOCKWSH.1_4[x8]
 LOCK WASHER 1/4
 P03-ALN.WRNCH01 [x1]
 4MM HEX WREMCH
 P03-CAMLOCK[x6]
 PLASTIC CAM LOCK
 P03-CAMLOCKDOWEL[x6]
 DOWEL CAM LOCK
 P03-WIRE MNMNT.75
LARGE CABLE CLAMP
 P29-PANB06X0044[X1]
 6 X 7/16PHIL PAN  BLACK SCREW 

16

14

 2 3/4" 

 42" 

 18" 

Page 1 of 1 SFG804 UPS PART LIST.SLDDRW 6/17/2019

NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION # PER SKU
1 P01-BTLR.HINGE1SVR BUTLER HINGE 2

2 P02-TELE14BCZ TOPSLIDE 14" TELESCOPE SLIDE CASE 75# 2

3 P02-TELE14BDZ OPSLIDE 14" TELESCOPE SLIDE DRAWER 75# 2

4 P03-KNOB.SF01 SF KNOB 1

5 P03-MAGNET.02 MAGNET 14MM 2

6 P03-NL.GLD.NYL 5/8" PLASTIC NAIL GLIDE 4

7 P03-SURGE.STRIP06 SURGE STRIP 1

8 P07-SF804.TOP SFG804 TOP BOX 1

9 P07-SF804.BOTTOM SFG804 BOTTOM BOX 1

10 P12-011-R83-01 TOP OVERLAY SUBASSY 1

11 P12-082-R83-10 KEYBOARD SUBASSY 1

12 P12-130-R83-02 LEFT LEG GLUE UP 2

13 P12-131-R83-03 RIGHT LEG GLUE UP 2

14 P12-162-R83-01 GLUE UP SUBASSY 2

15 P12-162-R83-02 GLUE UP SUBASSY 1

16 P12-960-R83-01 HARDWARE BAG 1

17 P29-EURO6.3X14M 14 MM EUROSCREW (GUIA) 4

18 P29-F5A214-20X0075 #6-20 X 3/4 2

19 P29-FLTB06X0063 6 X 5/8 PHIL FLAT PBS BLACK 2
20 P29-FLTZ06X0044 6 X 7/16 PHIL FLAT PBS BLACK 4
21 P29-FLTZ06X0063 6 X 5/8 PHIL FLAT PBS ZINC 8
22 P29-MODZ08X0100 #8 X 1 PHIL RND WASHER SCREW 24
23 P29-MODZ08X0125 #8 X 1 1/4 PHIL RND WASHER SCREW 42
24 P29-PANZ06X0044 6 X 7/16 PHIL PAN ZINC SCREW 12
25   P29-TR8-34X0088B 8-34 X 7/8 COMBO TRUSS SCREW (BLACK) 1


